Euri Lighting İ A Division of IRTRONIX Inc.
20900 Normandie Avenue Suite B Torrance, CA 90502 | Tel: 888.743.5766 | Fax: 310.787.1166 | www.eurilighting.com
©2021 Euri Lighting. All Rights Reserved
Product Dimensions                                      Product Photometric Data
LED A19 LAMP
Model No. EA19-12W5050CG
LED EA19-12W5050CG delivers superior brightness, valuable energy savings, long lasting
performance and true color perception. These A19 LED bulbs are ideal for ambient lighting
or general purpose applications due to its uniform *cool white light (5000K) and replace
conventional 75 Watt incandescent light bulbs. Enjoy features such as: instant on, dimming
options, shatter resistance, mercury free, 90+CRI and damp rated.
5
YEAR
75W
R E P L A C E M E N T
 Electrical Specifications
Model No. Input Power Input Voltage Lumen Output Beam Angle Center Beam CCT
EA19-12W5050CG 12 W 120V 1100 lm 220° N/A 5000 K
CRI Luminous Efficacy Power Factor Input Current Base Lamp Lifespan Estimated Yearly Cost
90+ 91.6 lm/W 0.9 0.11 A GU24 25,000 Hrs. $ 1.44
  Mechanical Specifications
Rating Operational Temperature Inner Box QTY. Master Box QTY. Dimensions(in.) UPC Code
Damp Rated -4°F - 104°F 1 pcs N/A 2.30”(ø) x 4.20”(H) 811174034926
12W 5000K
cct
12 Watts Cool White
+90
CRI
90+ CRI Dimmable
Damp Rated Enclosed Fixture
Suitable
2.36”
4.25”
0
0
-/+180
150
120
90
60
-150
-120
-90
-60
30-30
150
120
90
60
30